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PANAMA BROWN MET

00

2006

ONX2 10-SEP-07

0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol

1

1
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HB002
HB780
HB680
HB861
HB88M
HB203
HB999
HB175

     142.8
     179.1
     206.0
     223.8
     233.4
     240.5
     245.4
     247.0

     285.2
     357.8
     411.7
     447.4
     466.6
     480.9
     490.8
     494.1

     570.4
     715.5
     823.3
     894.7
     933.2
     961.8
     981.6
     988.2

    1140.8
    1431.0
    1646.5
    1789.3
    1866.3
    1923.5
    1963.1
    1976.3

    2281.6
    2862.1
    3293.2
    3578.8
    3732.7
    3847.2
    3926.3
    3952.7

       595
       727
       830
       907
       943
       974
       994
      1000

MS2833238

2007

99

All Uses

Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA A /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:10-SEP-07


